4 CLOVIS COMMUNITY DAY SCHOOL ‘ucng
o UNITIED Bus Route Schedule

%}é’; SCHOOL DISTRICT .
Monday — Friday
Dates: August 19™ — June 6

The general policy of the District is to make a transportation program available for students who live outside an established Radius Zone, as
defined in Board Policy 3541

Route | AM | Fowler @ Tulare 7:45 AM | PM | Clovis Community 3:30 PM
47 Temperance Kutner Elementary 7:51 AM 8t St @ Minnewawa 3:37 PM
Miramonte Elementary 8:00 AM Lind @ Gettysburg 3:41 PM
Gettysburg @ Fowler Ave 8:03 AM Gettysburg @ Fowler Ave 3:46 PM
Locan @ Gettysburg 8:06 AM Miramonte Elementary 3:50 PM
DeWolf @ School Drive 8:09 AM Fowler @ Tulare 3:58 PM
Barstow @ DeWolf Ave 8:12 AM Temperance Kutner Elementary 4:03 PM
Cedarwood Elementary 8:17 AM Locan @ Gettysburg 4:11 PM
Clovis Community Day School 8:25 AM DeWolf Ave @ School Drive 4:14 PM
DeWolf @ Barstow 4:17 PM
Cedarwood Elementary 4:22 PM
Route | AM | Maple @ Solar 7:45 AM PM | Clovis Community 3:30 PM
39 Liberty Elementary 7:47 AM Fowler @ Glen Oban 3:52 PM
Nelson @ Spruce 8:00 AM Alluvial @ Peach 4.00 PM
San Pablo @ Spruce 8:10 AM Mountain View Elementary 4.06 PM
Bond @ Alluvial 8:15 AM Lincoln Elementary 4:10 PM
Alluvial @ Sierra 8:18 AM San Pablo @ Spruce 4:15 PM
Alluvial @ Peach 8:20 AM Nelson Elementary 4:20 PM
Clovis Community Day School 8:30 AM Vin Rose @ Trailer Park 4:38 PM
Liberty Elementary 4:54 PM
Maple & Solar 4:58 PM
Bella Vista Ln @ Marina Dr. 5:19 PM
Route | AM | Vin Rose @ Trailer Park 7:07AM | PM Route
34 Clovis Community Day School 8:30 AM 39
Route | AM | Bella Vista Ln @ Marina Dr. 7:05AM | PM Route
36 Clovis Community Day School 8:35 AM 39
Route | AM | Fowler @ Glen Oban 8:15AM | PM Route
S14 Clovis Community Day School 8:30 AM 39

Student shall be at their designated stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time



